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Tom Cave

Matt Edwards
Bob Ceen

Alex Allingham
Sara Williams
Dylan Davies
Bob Morgan
Shon Rees

Paul Walker

Mathew Robinson

Gary Cooper

Graham Middleton

Nev Jones
Kevin Shepherd
Barry Jordan
Dave Lewis
Dave Mathews
Colin Webb
Clive Anstey
Huw Jeffreys
Richard Ceen
David Jones
Trev Baynham

Geraint Wyn Jones

Sean Bannister
James Watkins
Alex Cannon
Tony Bird
Mark Davies
Kevin Nunns

Jonathon Whalley

John Baker

Benjamin McKay

Kim Baker
Dan Wakefield
Sal Hijazi
Benjy Ceen

Nigel Griffiths
Tom Naughton
Martyn England
Jason Pritchard
Mark Spencer
Colin Minton
Chris Nixon
Gareth Lewis
Adrian Baker
Nick Jarvis
Andrew Richards
Frazer Martin
Iwan Evans
Richard Jones
Gwyn Jones

o

CORACLE STAGES 2012
FINAL RESULTS

Co. Driver
Craig Parry

Will Rogers
Andy Bull

Mark Glennerster
Dai Roberts

Dale Furniss
Adie Williams
Jason Davies
Huw Lewis
Nigel Hutchinson
John Riley

Steve McPhee
Chris Davies
Will Parry

Make & Model
Subaru Impreza Sti
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Subaru Impreza WRC
Subary Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza WRC
Ford Escort MKII
Subaru Impreza
Hyundai Coupe
Subaru Impreza N14
Talbot Sunbeam

James Gratton-Smith Ford Escort

Steve Southall

Matthew Nicholas

Matt Rogers
Annabel Sealy
Tomos Whittle
Stephanie Key
Glyn Price
Anthony Bailey
Aled Edwards
Paul Williams
Richard Suter
Ray Keith
Dave Walters
Peter Cotton
Gary Moult
Peter Dennis
Anthony Gillam
Jason McKay
Cat Lund
Keegan Rees
Tom Bishop
Sarah Ceen

Tom Scott
Horace Saville
lan England
Chris Ridge
Steve Pugh
Rob Smith
Brynmor Pierce
Yan Griffiths
Lindsay Baker
Baz Cannon
Jamie Cuuch
lan Jones

Rob Hopewell
Carwyn Richards
Rob Leeman

o

Mitsubishi Evo 5
Toyota Celica GT4
BMW 325

Proton Satria
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort WRC
BMW E30

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta ST
Citroen C2

Nissan Micra
Suzuki Swift

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort

BMW 318 IS

Ford Escort MklI
Ford Escort RS2000
MG ZR

Peugeot 205 Gti

Ford Fiesta ST

MG ZR 160

Ford Fiesta ST
0
0
0

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evc
Mitsubishi

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Escort MklI
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Suzuki Swift
Ford Escort RS
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Yaris
Peugeot 206 Gti
Seat Ibiza
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Position Position

Total Overall In Class

00.48.51 1

00.49.33 2 1
00.50.02 3 2
00.50.24 4 1
00.50.31 5 2
00.50.32 6 3
00.51.35 7 3
00.51.41 8 4
00.51.45 9 4
00.52.10 10 1
00.53.07 11 5
00.53.40 12 1
00.53.55 13 6
00.54.22 14 2
00.55.27 15 2
00.55.51 16 5
00.55.52 17 7
00.56.02 18 3
00.56.18 19 1
00.56.40 20 6
00.57.11 21 8
00.57.38 22 4
00.58.04 23 1
00.58.05 24 3
00.58.09 25 1
00.59.10 26 2
00.59.23 27 2
00.59.54 28 9
01.00.36 29 3
01.01.14 30 4
01.01.53 31 5
01.02.54 32 1
01.04.44 33 3
01.05.03 34 4
01.05.28 35 7
01.06.58 36 8
01.10.41 37 6

Non starter

Non starter

Non starter
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
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THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2012
TOP TEN STAGE TIMES

Car No. | Stage 1 Car No. | Stage 2

4 07.08 1 06.18

1 07.11 24 06.24

8 07.12 8 06.30

2 07.12 9 06.32

3 07.21 2 06.32

18 07.26 4 06.33

12 07.27 7 06.37

6 07.32 6 06.38

16 07.34 12 06.39

9 07.37 18 06.39

Car No. | Stage 3 Car No. | Stage 4 Car No. | Stage 5
1 05.34 1 06.18 1 05.34
3 05.44 4 06.20 3 05.37
6 05.45 2 06.23 4 05.38
4 05.46 9 06.25 6 05.43
2 05.46 3 06.26 9 05.43
9 05.50 8 06.26 2 05.44
8 05.50 6 06.27 8 05.45
18 05.52 10 06.29 18 05.49
12 05.58 12 06.32 10 05.54
10 05.58 18 06.39 12 05.56
Car No. | Stage 6 Car No. | Stage 7

1 06.22 1 11.34

4 06.22 4 11.46

3 06.27 9 11.55

2 06.28 6 11.55

9 06.29 2 11.57

6 06.32 8 12.09

8 06.32 10 12.20

10 06.37 16 12.22

12 06.40 12 12.23

18 06.44 18 12.32
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THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2012
RESULTS IN CAR No ORDER

Position Position
Car No. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage 6 Stage7 Total Overall In Class

1 07.11 06.18 05.34 06.18 05.34 06.22 1134 00.4851 1

2 07.12 06.32 0546 06.23 0544 06.28 1157 00.50.02 3 2

3 07.21 0640 0544 06.26 05.37 06.27 00.00 Retired

4 07.08 06.33 0546 06.20 05.38 06.22 1146 00.49.33 2 1

5 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

6 0732 06.38 0545 06.27 0543 06.32 1155 00.50.32 6 3

7 07.39 06.37 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

8 07.12 06.30 0550 06.26 0545 06.32 12.09 00.50.24 4 1

9 0737 06.32 0550 06.25 0543 06.29 1155 00.50.31 5 2

10 07.40 0647 0558 06.29 0554 06.37 1220 00.51.45 9 4

11 0746 0654 06.09 0641 06.06 06.52 1239 00.53.07 11 5

12 07.27 06.39 0558 06.32 0556 06.40 1223 00.51.35 7 3

13 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter

14 08.02 0654 0832 0646 06.06 07.00 1320 00.56.40 20 6

15 08.26 0725 06.34 07.17 06.24 0724 1341 00.57.11 21 8

16 07.34 0641 06.05 06.39 0559 06.50 12.22 00.52.10 10 1

17 0749 07.02 06.10 06,50 06.10 07.00 1254 00.53.55 13 6

18 07.26 06.39 0552 06.39 0549 0644 1232 00.51.41 8 4

19 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter

20 07.45 06.57 06.23 06.54 06.08 06.57 1236 00.53.40 12 1

21 00.00 00.00 06.36 07.25 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

22 08.01 07.09 06.28 07.03 06.22 07.10 13.14 00.55.27 15 2

23 07.48 06.57 06.18 06.54 06.13 07.01 00.00 Retired

24 0752 06.24 06.10 06.48 06.11 08.00 1257 00.54.22 14 2

25 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Non starter

26 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

27 08.44 0729 06.47 0725 06.47 07.36 00.00 Retired

28 O.T.L. 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

29 08.17 0720 06.31 07.14 06.26 07.09 1321 00.56.18 19 1

30 08.23 07.16 06.28 07.06 06.16 07.15 13.07 00.55.51 16 5

31 08.34 0722 0646 0724 0644 0729 1345 00.58.04 23 1

32 09.07 0745 0653 07.25 06.58 07.38 14.08 00.59.54 28 9

33 09.10 07.38 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

34 08.28 0723 0646 07.10 0650 07.31 1401 00.58.09 25 1

35 09.01 0749 0741 0746 07.01 0747 1448 01.01.53 31 5

36 08.06 07.09 06.37 07.11 06.23 07.09 13.27 00.56.02 18 3

37 08.25 0722 06.39 07.17 06.39 0725 1351 00.57.38 22 4

38 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

39 09.02 0749 07.00 07.29 07.00 07.32 00.00 Retired

40 09.11 0747 0710 0746 07.19 08.22 1519 01.02.54 32 1

41 08.24 0713 06.31 06,58 06.25 07.16 13.05 00.55.52 17 7

42 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

43 09.21 0735 0659 07.29 06.58 0746 14.28 01.00.36 29 3

44 08.28 0720 06.43 07.15 0647 0735 1357 00.58.05 24 3

45 08.36 07.23 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

46 08.37 0735 06,57 07.30 06.26 07.30 1435 00.59.10 26 2

47 08.49 0743 0710 0753 07.05 0755 1439 01.01.14 30 4

48 08.25 07.19 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

49 08.43 0739 07.00 07.26 06.50 07.30 14.15 00.59.23 27 2

50 10.03 08.38 0744 0831 07.39 0827 1556 01.06.58 36 8

51 09.07 08.01 07.08 0746 07.06 10.29 15.07 01.04.44 33 3

52 09.33 0758 07.14 0755 07.14 07.59 00.00 Retired

53 09.08 1100 07.09 0758 07.00 08.05 1508 01.05.28 35 7

54 10.32 09.08 08.00 0856 0757 0859 17.09 01.10.41 37 6

55 09.47 08.18 07.27 08.12 07.34 08.24 1521 01.05.03 34 4
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THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL

CORACLE STAGES 2012

CLASS RESULTS

Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
29 |Clive Anstey Annabel Sealy Proton Satria 1 00.56.18 19 1
46  |James Watkins Richard Suter Nissan Micra 1 00.59.10 26 2
51 |Benjamin McKay Jason McKay MG ZR 1 01.04.44 33 3
45  [lwan Evans Rob Hopewell Toyota Yaris 1 Retired
Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
34  [Sean Bannister Paul Williams Citroen C2 2 00.58.09 25 1
49 [Alex Cannon Ray Keith Suzuki Swift 2 00.59.23 27 2
43 |Mark Davies Peter Cotton Ford Escort 2 01.00.36 29 3
55 |Kim Baker Cat Lund Peugeot 205 Gti 2 01.05.03 34 4
38  [Nick Jarvis Baz Cannon Suzuki Swift 2 Retired
Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
20 |Graham Middleton Steve McPhee Hyundai Coupe 3 00.53.40 12 1
24 |Kevin Shepherd Will Parry Talbot Sunbeam 3 00.54.22 14 2
44  |Geraint Wyn Jones Aled Edwards Ford Fiesta ST 3 00.58.05 24 3
47  |Kevin Nunns Gary Moult BMW 318 IS 3 01.01.14 30 4
35 |Jonathon Whalley Peter Dennis Ford Escort MKkl 3 01.01.53 31 5
54  |Benjy Ceen Sarah Ceen Ford Fiesta ST 3 01.10.41 37 6
21  |Jason Pritchard Chris Ridge Ford Fiesta ST 3 Retired
33 |Adrian Baker Lindsay Baker Ford Escort 3 Retired
48 [Richard Jones Carwyn Richards Peugeot 206 Gti 3 Retired
52 |Gwyn Jones Rob Leeman Seat Ibiza 3 Retired
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Position | Position In
31 |Trev Baynham Anthony Bailey Ford Escort 4 00.58.04 23 1
23 |Mark Spencer Steve Pugh Ford Escort MKkl 4 Retired
Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
16 |Mathew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort MKkl 5 00.52.10 10 1
22 |Barry Jordan James Gratton-Smith [Ford Escort 5 00.55.27 15 2
36 |Colin Webb Matt Rogers BMW 325 5 00.56.02 18 3
37 |David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 5 00.57.38 22 4
Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
1 Tom Cave Craig Parry Subaru Impreza Sti 6 00.48.51 1
4 Matt Edwards Will Rogers Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 00.49.33 2 1
2 Bob Ceen Andy Bull Subaru Impreza WRC 6 00.50.02 3 2
12 |Bob Morgan Adie Williams Subaru Impreza 6 00.51.35 7 3
10 |Paul Walker Huw Lewis Subaru Impreza WRC 6 00.51.45 9 4
11 |Gary Cooper John Riley Subaru Impreza 6 00.53.07 11 5
17 |Nev Jones Chris Davies Subaru Impreza N14 6 00.53.55 13 6
41 |Dave Mathews Matthew Nicholas [Toyota Celica GT4 6 00.55.52 17 7
15 |Richard Ceen Stephanie Key Ford Escort WRC 6 00.57.11 21 8
32 |Tony Bird Dave Walters Ford Escort Cosworth 6 00.59.54 28 9
3 Nigel Griffiths Tom Scott Subaru Impreza 6 Retired
7 Martyn England lan England Mitsubishi 6 Retired
26 |Colin Minton Rob Smith Subaru Impreza 6 Retired
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THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL

CORACLE STAGES 2012

CLASS RESULTS

Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
8 |Alex Allingham Mark Glennerster Subary Impreza 7 00.50.24 4 1
9 Sara Williams Dai Roberts Subaru Impreza 7 00.50.31 5 2
6 Dylan Davies Dale Furniss Subaru Impreza 7 00.50.32 6 3
18 |Shon Rees Jason Davies Subaru Impreza 7 00.51.41 8 4
30 [Dave Lewis Steve Southall Mitsubishi Evo 5 7 00.55.51 16 5
14 |Huw Jeffreys Tomos Whittle Subaru Impreza 7 00.56.40 20 6
53 |Dan Wakefield Keegan Rees Ford Fiesta ST 7 01.05.28 35 7
50 |Sal Hijazi Tom Bishop MG ZR 160 7 01.06.58 36 8
5 Tom Naughton Horace Saville Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 Retired
42  |Frazer Martin lan Jones Subaru Impreza 7 Retired
Position | Position In
Car No.|Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total Overall Class
40 [John Baker Anthony Gillam Ford Escort RS2000 8 01.02.54 32 1
27 |Chris Nixon Brynmor Pierce Ford Escort 8 Retired
28 [Gareth Lewis Yan Griffiths Ford Escort 8 Retired
39 [Andrew Richards Jamie Cuuch Ford Escort RS 8 Retired
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Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Best Ladies /
Mixed Crew
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No.

No.

29
46
51

No.

34
49
43

No.

20
24
44

No.

31

No.

16
22
36

No.

15

THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL

Driver
Tom Cave

Driver
Clive Anstey
James Watkins

Benjamin McKay

Driver

Sean Bannister
Alex Cannon
Mark Davies

Driver

CORACLE STAGES 2012

AWARDS LIST

Co. Driver
Craig Parry

Co. Driver

Annabel Sealy
Richard Suter
Jason McKay

Co. Driver
Paul Williams
Ray Keith
Peter Cotton

Co. Driver

Graham Middleton Steve McPhee

Kevin Shepherd

Will Parry

Geraint Wyn Jones Aled Edwards

Driver
Trev Baynham

Driver

Mathew Robinson

Barry Jordan
Colin Webb

. Driver

Matt Edwards
Bob Ceen
Bob Morgan

. Driver

Alex Allingham
Sara Williams
Dylan Davies

. Driver

John Baker

Driver
Richard Ceen

Carmarthen Epynt Motor Clubs Ltd

Co. Driver
Anthony Bailey

Co. Driver

Nigel Hutchinson
James Gratton-Smith
Matt Rogers

Co. Driver
Will Rogers
Andy Bull
Adie Williams

Co. Driver

Mark Glennerster
Dai Roberts

Dale Furniss

Co. Driver
Anthony Gillam

Co. Driver
Stephanie Key

Results compiled by :
Amserwyr Modur Cymru

Make & Model
Subaru Impreza Sti

Make & Model
Proton Satria
Nissan Micra
MG ZR

Make & Model
Citroen C2
Suzuki Swift
Ford Escort

Make & Model
Hyundai Coupe
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Fiesta ST

Make & Model
Ford Escort

Make & Model
Ford Escort Mkl
Ford Escort
BMW 325

Make & Model
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Subaru Impreza WRC
Subaru Impreza

Make & Model
Subary Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

Make & Model
Ford Escort RS2000

Make & Model
Ford Escort WRC

Total
00.48.51

Total

0.56.18
0.59.10
1.04.44

Total

00.58.09
00.59.23
01.00.36

Total

00.53.40
00.54.22
00.58.05

Total
00.58.04

Total

00.52.10
00.55.27
00.56.02

Total

00.49.33
00.50.02
00.51.35

Total

00.50.24
00.50.31
00.50.32

Total
01.02.54

Total
00.57.11
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Best Welsh Nat.

Contender

Best Welsh Nat.

Group N

Best Welsh Nat.

2 Wheel Drive

Best Welsh Nat.

u23
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No.
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Driver
Tom Cave

Driver
Alex Allingham

Driver
Colin Webb

Driver
Tom Cave
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CORACLE STAGES 2012

AWARDS LIST

Co. Driver
Craig Parry

Co. Driver
Mark Glennerster

Co. Driver
Matt Rogers

Co. Driver
Craig Parry
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Make & Model
Subaru Impreza Sti

Make & Model
Impreza

Make & Model
BMW 325

Make & Model
Subaru Impreza Sti

Total
00.48.51

Total
00.50.24

Total
00.56.02

Total
00.48.51
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THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2012

Car ENTRY LIST
No. Entrant Driver Co. Driver Car Class Championship
1 Tom Cave Craig Parry Subaru Impreza Sti 6 WNwn
2 Bob Ceen Andy Bull Subaru Impreza WRC 6 WNwn
3 Nigel Griffiths Tom Scott Subaru Impreza 6
4 Matt Edwards Will Rogers Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 WNwn
5 Tom Naughton Horace Saville Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7  WNwn
6 Dylan Davies Dale Furniss Subaru Impreza 7  WNWC wnwc
7 Martyn England lan England Mitsubishi 6 AG
8 Alex Allingham Mark Glennerster Subary Impreza 7  WNWCwnwc
Klarius Group-Quinton
9 Hazel Sara Williams Dai Roberts Subaru Impreza 7 WNWC
10 Paul Walker Huw Lewis Subaru Impreza WRC 6 WN
11 Gary Cooper John Riley Subaru Impreza 6
12 Bob Morgan Adie Williams Subaru Impreza 6
13
14 Huw Jeffreys Tomos Whittle Subaru Impreza 7
15 Richard Ceen Stephanie Key Ford Escort WRC 6 WN
16 Mathew Robinson  Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort MKl 5
17 Nev Jones Chris Davies Subaru Impreza N14 6 WNWCwnhwc
18 Shon Rees Jason Davies Subaru Impreza 7
19
20 Graham Middleton Steve McPhee Hyundai Coupe 3
21 Jason Pritchard Chris Ridge Ford Fiesta ST 3
22 Jordan Road Surfacing Barry Jordan James Gratton-Smith Ford Escort 5
23 Mark Spencer Steve Pugh Ford Escort MklI 4
24 Kevin Shepherd Will Parry Talbot Sunbeam 3 wc
25
26 Colin Minton Rob Smith Subaru Impreza 6
27 Chris Nixon Brynmor Pierce Ford Escort 8
28 Gareth Lewis Yan Griffiths Ford Escort 8
29 Clive Anstey Annabel Sealy Proton Satria 1
30 Dave Lewis Steve Southall Mitsubishi Evo 5 7
31 Trev Baynham Anthony Bailey Ford Escort 4
32 Tony Bird Dave Walters Ford Escort Cosworth 6
33 AB Autos Adrian Baker Lindsay Baker Ford Escort 3
34 Sean Bannister Paul Williams Citroen C2 2 WC
35 Jonathon Whalley  Peter Dennis Ford Escort MklI 3
36 Colin Webb Matt Rogers BMW 325 5 WNWCwnwc
37 David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 5 Wcwc
38 Nick Jarvis Baz Cannon Suzuki Swift 2
39 Andrew Richards  Jamie Cuuch Ford Escort RS 8
40 John Baker Anthony Gillam Ford Escort RS2000 8
41 Dave Mathews Matthew Nicholas Toyota Celica GT4 6
42 Frazer Martin lan Jones Subaru Impreza 7 wcwn
43 Mark Davies Peter Cotton Ford Escort 2
44 Geraint Wyn Jones  Aled Edwards Ford Fiesta ST 3 wn
45 Iwan Evans Rob Hopewell Toyota Yaris 1
46 James Watkins Richard Suter Nissan Micra 1  WNwn
47 Kevin Nunns Gary Moult BMW 318 IS 3 WNwn
48 Richard Jones Carwyn Richards Peugeot 206 Gti 3
49 Alex Cannon Ray Keith Suzuki Swift 2
50 Sal Hijazi Tom Bishop MG ZR 160 7
51 Benjamin McKay  Jason McKay MG ZR 1  WNwn
52 Gwyn Jones Rob Leeman Seat Ibiza 3  WCwc
53 Dan Wakefield Keegan Rees Ford Fiesta ST 7
54 Benjy Ceen Sarah Ceen Ford Fiesta ST 3 wn
55 Kim Baker Cat Lund Peugeot 205 Gti 2
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THE BILL GWYNNE RALLYSCHOOL
CORACLE STAGES 2012
TROPHY RALLY RESULTS

Position
Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total Overall
21  Jason Pritchard Chris Ridge Ford Fiesta ST 06.36 07.23 13.16  00.27.15 1
26  Colin Minton Rob Smith Subaru Impreza 06.36 07.20 13.30 00.27.26 2
38 Nick Jarvis Baz Cannon Suzuki Swift 07.06 0752 1435 00.29.33 3
48 Richard Jones Carwyn Richards Peugeot 206 Gti 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
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